CONSOLIDATED PROFIT AND LOSS ACCOUNT
For The Six Months Ended 30th June 2001

Turnover
Cost of sales

Gross (loss) / profit
Other revenues
Administrative expenses
Other charges

Operating loss

Financial expenses

Share of results of jointly
controlled entities

Share of results of associated
companies

Loss before taxation
Taxation

Loss after taxation
Minority interests

Loss attributable to shareholders

Loss per share
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Nofe

2001

HK$’000

8,716
(9,591)

(875)
12,305
(16,507)
(12,978)

(18,055)
(2,848)

(840)

(850)

(22,593)
(375)

(22,968)

(22,968)

HK$ cent

(5.2)

2000

HK$ 000

27 156
(26,000)

1,156

1,009
(19,549)
(448)

(17.832)
(6,250)

531

148

(23,403)
(98)

(23,461)
08

(23,363)

HK$ cent

(7.7)




