## CONSOLIDATED PROFIT AND LOSS ACCOUNT For The Six Months Ended 30th June 2001

	Note	2001 <i>HK\$'000</i>	2000 HK\$'000
Turnover	2	8,716	27,156
Cost of sales		(9,591)	(26,000)
Gross (loss) / profit		(875)	1,156
Other revenues	3	12,305	1,009
Administrative expenses		(16,507)	(19,549)
Other charges	4	(12,978)	(448)
Operating loss	5	(18,055)	(17,832)
Financial expenses	6	(2,848)	(6,250)
Share of results of jointly controlled entities		(840)	531
Share of results of associated		•	
companies		(850)	148
Loss before taxation		(22,593)	(23,403)
Taxation	7	(375)	(58)
Loss after taxation		(22,968)	(23,461)
Minority interests			98
Loss attributable to shareholders		(22,968)	(23,363)
		HK\$ cent	HK\$ cent
Loss per share	8	(5.2)	(7.7)